BATTERIES FROM YUASA
Yuasa has applied over 80 years of experience in lead
acid battery technology in the production of NP type
batteries. There is an extensive choice of different
models from the following “application specific” product
ranges.
Standard NP
Available in a wide range of sizes to suit general
applications.
NPH (50%) and SW (75%)
High performance batteries specially designed for
applications requiring high rate discharge, supplying up
to 75% more power (watts) for short durations when
compared to conventional NP models.
NPL and RE/REL
†he extended service life version of the NP designed for
normal standby and float service applications. FR option
NPLs to BS6290 part 4. The new REL range offers 15
year design life.
NPC
Specifically designed to suit the arduous requirements of
cyclic applications allowing increased cycle life ( at least
double that of conventional types).
Other Products
Other products and services are available, these include
VRLA up to 3300 Ah, small capacity NiCads and NiMh,
battery racks / cabinets and installations. Call your local
Yuasa Office for further details.
Battery Chargers
A wide range of battery chargers is available covering all the battery types available from Yuasa. Please contact
our sales office for details.
Issue date 01.10.01
EUROPEAN SALES  & MARKETING NETWORK
YUASA BATTERIES FRANCE SA
Centre D’Affaires Evolic
14 Rue de Bruxelles
38070 Saint-Quentin Fallavier
France
Tel: 00334 749 59090
Fax: 00344 749 59091
Website: www.ybuk.co.uk
Yuasa batteries produced in the UK are manufactured to ISO 9002:1994. Our customers can, therefore, be
assured that when they choose Yuasa, they are choosing a power source manufactured to the highest attainable
quality standard.
YUASA BATTERY (EUROPE) GMBH
Wanheimer Str.47
D-40472 Dusseldorf
Germany
Tel: 0049 211 417900
Fax: 0049 211 4179011
Website: www.ybuk.co.uk
NP 4.2-4 4 3.8 0.56 47 35.5 119
NP1-6 6 1.0 0.25 51 42.5 54.5
NP1.2-6 6 1.2 0.31 97 25 54.5
NP2.8-6 6 2.8 0.59 134 34 64
NP3-6 6 3.0 0.65 134 34 64
NP4-6 6 4.0 0.85 70 47 105.5
NP7-6 6 7.0 1.29 151 34 97.5
NP10-6 6 10.0 2 151 50 97.5
NP12-6 6 12.0 2.1 151 50 97.5
NP0.8-12 12 0.8 0.35 96 25 61.5
NP1.2-12 12 1.2 0.59 97 48 55
NP2-12 12 2.0 0.7 150 20 89
NP2.1-12 12 2.1 0.85 178 34 64
NP2.3-12 12 2.3 0.85 178 34 64
NP2.8-12 12 2.8 1.18 134 67 64
NP3.2-12 12 3.2 1.23 134 67 64
NP4-12 12 4.0 1.56 90 70 106
NP7-12 12 7.0 2.8 151 65 98
NP12-12 12 12.0 3.78 151 98 97.5
NP17-12 12 17.0 5.89 181 75 167
NP18-12 12 18.0 6.2 180 76 167
NP24-12 12 24.0 8.99 166 175 125
NP38-12 12 38.0 13.48 197 164 170
NP65-12 12 65.0 22.67 350 166 174
Model
Nominal
voltage
(v)
Nominal
Capacity
(20 hr) (Ah)
Weight
Approx.
(Kg) L (mm) W (mm) H (mm)
Dimensions
NP RANGE
NPC 8-6 6 8 1.8 151 50 97.5
NPC17-12 12 17.0 5.89 181 76 167
NPC24-12 12 24.0 8.99 166 175 125
NPC30-12 12 30.0 11.2 195 129 179
NPC38-12 12 38.0 13.52 197 165 170
NPC65-12 12 65.0 23 350 166 174
NPL24-12 12 24.0 8.85 166 175 125
NPL38-12 12 38.0 14.5 197 164 170
NPL65-12 12 65.0 23.8 350 166 174
NPL78-12 12 78.0 27.5 380 166 174
NPL100-12 12 100.0 39 407 173 240
NPL130-6 6 130.0 23.8 350 166 174
NPL200-6 6 200.0 39 398 176 250
RE5-12 12 4.5 1.95 90 70 106
RE7-12 12 6.5 2.75 151 65 98
RE12-12 12 11.0 4.15 151 98 98
REL15-12 12 15 6 181 76 167
REL24-12 12 24 10.5 166 125 175
REL38-12 12 38 14.7 197 166 175
REL65-12 12 65 24.2 311 166 175
NPH2-12 12 2 0.84 68 51 89
NPH3.2-12 12 3.2 1.4 134 67 67
NPH5-12 12 5 2 90 70 102
NPH12-12 12 12 4.2 151 98 97.5
NPH16-12 12 16 6.2 181 76 167
NPC RANGE For Cyclic Applications
NPL/RE/REL RANGE Extended Long Life
NPH/SW RANGE High Rate Discharge
Yuasa Battery Sales
(UK) Ltd
Hawksworth
Industrial Estate, Swindon,
Wiltshire SN2 1EG
Tel: 01793-645700
Fax: 01793-645701
Website:
Registered number 1548820
Cat. No.
BfromYSFMay02
E&O.E.